
All set include 1 Steam Egg + Choice of 1 Soup (Kimchi Jijgae (Kimchi Soup ) / 
Sundubu Jjigae (Korean Spicy Tofu Stew) / Doenjang Jigae (Soy bean paste stew)  

(2 -3Pax)

Dak bulgogi (Marinated Soy Chicken Steak (120g)

Black Pork/Chicken Set (5mm Pork Belly + Pork Jowl + Pork Belly + Soy Marinated Chicken)
Black Pork Set (5mm Pork Belly + Pork Collar + Pork Jowl +  Pork Belly)
USDA Beef/Pork Set (USDA Beef Short Rib (Bone) + Beef Brisket + Pork Belly + Pork Collar)
USDA Prime Beef Set (USDA Prime Ribeye + USDA Beef Short Rib (Bone) + USDA Prime 
Beef Flower Short Rib + Beef Brisket)
Iberico Black Pork Set (Pluma (Shoulder Loin) + Cabecero (Pork Collar) + Secreto (Skirt)
+ Arabiki Collagen Pork Sausage 
Wagyu Beef Set (Wagyu Beef Striploin + USDA Prime Beef Ribeye + Beef Short Rib 
with Bone + Beef Brisket)

$88

$98

$108

$128

$138

$168

Samyeopsal (5mm Kurobuta Pork Belly) (150g) 
Moksal (Marinated Pork Collar Rib) (150g)        
Dae-pae Jokbal (Pork Leg) (80g)           
Hang-Jung sal (Pork Jowl) (100g)         
Dae-pae Sam-Gyeop Sal (Pork Belly Roll) (100g)
Ggupdaeji (Marinated Pig Skin) 

$30
$25
$25
$22
$22
$18

Pluma (Loin) (150g) 
Secreto (Skirt) (150g)
Cabecero (Collar) (150g) 

            
                                          $22

$38
$35
$32

Ojingeo-tonggui (Marinated Spicy BBQ Squid)    
Korean BBQ Oyster (Normal/Cheese)             
Korean BBQ Scallop (Normal/Cheese)            
Korean Live Abalone (Butter)                            
Godeungeo (Grilled Mackerel/Saba)                          

$35
4 for $28

4 for $28
4 for $48

$25

Chaekkeut (Wagyu Striploin) (200G)                           
Cha-Dol Bak-e (Wagyu Karubi Short Plate) (150G)        
Kkotsal (USDA Prime Special flower Short Ribs) (150g)              
Yang Nyum Galbi (USDA Beef Short Rib Bone) (200g)               
Deungsim (USDA Prime Ribeye) (200g)                      
Dae-pae Galbi (Beef Roll) (100g)                                     

$58
$48

$45

$35

$40
$58

Choice Of

Seafood

Beef

Pork

Chicken

Iberico Pork

bbq  set

a lar carte bbq 

Dae-pae Sam-Gyeop Sal

Kkotsal



Soup/stew sharing Pancake

Spicy STIR FRIED

RICE/NOODLE

(3 -4 Pax)

Soup/stew sharing

FRIED CHICKEN

RAW

(1 - 2 Pax)

$45

$32

$32

$45

$48

$48

$45

$45

$45

$38

$38

Budae Jigae (Army Stew)
                        Tteokbokki Stew 
Normal/Cheese Rosee
 

Jogaetang 
(Steam Butter Clam Soup)

Altang (Fish Cod/Milt Stew)
Nagasaki Jjampong
(Korean Spicy White Seafood Soup) 

Tongxim Kimchi Stew/ Bossam 
(Kimchi Stew w/ Thick Pork Belly)
Jjampong (Spicy Seafood Soup)

Gamgatang (Spicy Pork Rib Stew)
Odentang (Seafood Fishcake Soup)
Dakdoritang (Spicy Chicken Stew)
Andong JjimDak (Braised Soy Chicken 

Others 

Ganjang Gejang
(Soy-Marinated Raw Crab)

Beef Yukhoe (Original) 

Ganjang Saewoo
(Soy-Marinated Raw Prawn)

Beef Yukhoe (Set of 4) 
(Original/Cream Wasabi/Rose/Gochujang)

$35

$40

$38

$45 Bossam (Steam Pork Belly + Kimchi)
Jokbal+Bossam (Pork Belly + Pork Leg)

Bul Jokbal (Spicy Pork Leg)
Jokbal (Pork Leg)

$40

$35
$40

$35

Kimchi Jeon (Kimchi Pancake)
Gul Jeon (Oyster Pancake)
Hae-Mul PaJeon (Seafood Pancake)

Gamjajeon (Potato Rosti Pancake)
Gamjajeon (Sliced Potato Pancake)

$22

$28

$28

$22

$22

Jeyuk Bokkeum 
(Spicy Stir Fried Pork)

Dak Galbi 
(Spicy Stir Fried Chicken with Cheese)

Dakbal Bokkeum
(Spicy Stir Fried De-Bone Chicken Feet)

Gopchung Bokkeum
(Spicy Stir Fried Pig Large Intestine)

Nakki Bokkeum
(Spicy Stir Fried Octopus Leg)

Osambulgogi
(Spicy Stir Fried Squid & Sliced Pork Belly) 

$32

$32

$35

$35

$35

$35

Kimchi Jjigae (Kimchi Soup)
Sundubu Jjigae (Spicy Tofu Stew)
Doenjang Jjigae (Soy Bean Pasta Soup)

Galbitang (Clear Beef Bone Rib Stew)
Yukgaejang (Spicy Shredded Beef Soup)

Samgyetang (Ginseng Chicken Soup) 
$18

$18

$18

$25

$18

$25

$18

$12

$16

$15

$16

$16

$18

$8
$16

$16

$15

$6

Jumeokbap(Seaweed rice ball) 

Mul Naengmyeon 
(Cold Buckwheat Noodles)
Clear Kimchi or Beef Soup 
Bibim Naengmyeon
(Spicy Cold Buckwheat Noodles) 

Ramyeon 

Bokkumbap (Kimchi Egg Fried Rice)
Bibimbap 

Japchae (Glass Noodle)

JJajang Myeon

Gye-Ran Mali (Egg Roll)

Jjam-Ppong (Spicy Seafood Noodle Soup)                        
Bibim Guksu (Spicy Cold Somen Noodle)         

Korean Steam Egg

Original 
Garlic Soy Sauce
Sweet Spicy 
Cheese

$32

$35

$35

$35



Korean Drinks

NON ALCOHOLIC

Brandy/whiskey

special bundle drinks

Jinro Is Back (Blue Bottle) 

Martell VSOP

Martell Cordon Bleu

Glenfiddich 12 Year

Glenfiddich 15 Year

Glenfiddich 18 Year

Monkey Shoulder                        

Grey Goose

Belvedere

Moet & Chandon Imperial

Moet & Chandon Rose Imperial

Jinro Chamisul (Original)

Chum Churum (Original)

Jinro Flavoured Soju
(Green Grape/Grapefruit/
Plum/Strawberry/Peach)

Chuga Flavoured Soju
(Apple/Watermelon/Lychee/Honeydew)
                        

Makgeolli (Original Rice)

BokBunja                        
Terra
Cass
Tiger 
Somaek Set
(1 Jinro Chamisul + 2 Terra)

Coke/Coke Zero/Sprite

Ice Green Tea                        

Hot Green Tea                        

Hot Barley Tea                        

Bae (Crushed Pear Juice)

Bong Bong (Grape Juice)

Sac Sac (Orange Juice)

Milkis (Original)

Schweppes Soda Water

Honeycomb Makgeolli 
(2 Pax)                        

Yuzu/Grapefruit Soju Slushie 
(3-4 Pax)                        

Jjam-Ppong (Spicy Seafood Noodle Soup)                        
$218

$20

$4

$4

$4

$4

$4

$4

$3

$38

$35

$5

$5

$18

$18

$17

$17

$22

$32

$13

$13

$13

$38

$398

$198

$288

$358

$198

$188

$198

$178

$198

Chungha Sparkling Soju $20

Chungha Sake Clear Soju $20
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