BBQ SET (2 -3Pax)

All set include 1 Steam Egg + Choice of 1 Soup (Kimchi Jijgae (Kimchi Soup) / Sundubu Jjigae (Korean Spicy Tofu Stew) / Doenjang Jigae (Soy bean paste stew)



Choice Of

Black Pork/Chicken Set (5mm Pork Belly + Pork Jowl + Pork Belly + Soy Marinated Chicken) - \$88 Black Pork Set (5mm Pork Belly + Pork Collar + Pork Jowl + Pork Belly) - - - - - - - - - - \$98 USDA Beef/Pork Set (USDA Beef Short Rib (Bone) + Beef Brisket + Pork Belly + Pork Collar) - - \$108 USDA Prime Beef Set (USDA Prime Ribeye + USDA Beef Short Rib (Bone) + USDA Prime - - - \$128 Beef Flower Short Rib + Beef Brisket)

Iberico Black Pork Set (Pluma (Shoulder Loin) + Cabecero (Pork Collar) + Secreto (Skirt) - - - \$138 + Arabiki Collagen Pork Sausage

Wagyu Beef Set (Wagyu Beef Striploin + USDA Prime Beef Ribeye + Beef Short Rib _ _ _ _ _ \$168 with Bone + Beef Brisket)

A LAR CARTE BBQ

Seafood

Ojingeo-tonggui (Marinated Spicy BBQ Squid)	\$35
Korean BBQ Oyster (Normal/Cheese)	4 for \$28
Korean BBQ Scallop (Normal/Cheese)	4 for \$28
Korean Live Abalone (Butter)	4 for \$48
Godeungeo (Grilled Mackerel/Saba)	\$25

Beef

Chaekkeut (Wagyu Striploin) (200G)	\$58
Cha-Dol Bak-e (Wagyu Karubi Short Plate) (150G)	\$48
Kkotsal (USDA Prime Special flower Short Ribs) (150g) -	\$45
Yang Nyum Galbi (USDA Beef Short Rib Bone) (200g) -	\$40
Deungsim (USDA Prime Ribeye) (200g)	\$58
Dae-pae Galbi (Beef Roll) (100g)	-\$35

Pork

Samyeopsal (5mm Kurobuta Pork Belly) (150g)	\$30
Moksal (Marinated Pork Collar Rib) (150g)	\$25
Dae-pae Jokbal (Pork Leg)-(80g)	\$25
Hang-Jung sal (Pork Jowl) (100g)	\$22
Dae-pae Sam-Gyeop Sal (Pork Belly Roll) (100g)	\$22
Ggupdaeji (Marinated Pig Skin)	\$18

Iberico Pork

Pluma (Loin) (150g)	 \$38
Secreto (Skirt) (150g)	 \$35
Cabecero (Collar) (150g)	 \$32

Chicken

Dak bulgogi (Marinated Soy Chicken Steak (120g) ---- \$22



Kkotsal

Dae-pae Sam-Gyeop Sal



SOUP/STEW SHARING (3 -4 Pax)

Budae Jigae (Army Stew)	\$45
Tteokbokki Stew	\$32
Normal/Cheese Rosee	
Altang (Fish Cod/Milt Stew)	\$45
Nagasaki Jjampong	\$48
(Korean Spicy White Seafood Soup)	
Jogaetang	\$32
(Steam Butter Clam Soup)	
Tongxim Kimchi Stew/ Bossam	\$48
(Kimchi Stew w/ Thick Pork Belly)	
Jjampong (Spicy Seafood Soup)	\$45
Gamgatang (Spicy Pork Rib Stew)	\$45
Odentang (Seafood Fishcake Soup)	\$45
Dakdoritang (Spicy Chicken Stew)	\$38
Andong JjimDak (Braised Soy Chicken -	\$38

SOUP/STEW SHARING (1 - 2 Pax)

Samgyetang (Ginseng Chicken Soup)	\$25
Kimchi Jjigae (Kimchi Soup)	\$18
Sundubu Jjigae (Spicy Tofu Stew)	\$18
Doenjang Jjigae (Soy Bean Pasta Soup) -	\$18
Galbitang (Clear Beef Bone Rib Stew)	\$25
Yukgaejang (Spicy Shredded Beef Soup) -	\$18

FRIED CHICKEN

Original	\$32
Garlic Soy Sauce	\$35
Sweet Spicy	\$35
Cheese	\$35

RAW

Ganjang Gejang	\$40
(Soy-Marinated Raw Crab)	
Ganjang Saewoo	\$38
(Soy-Marinated Raw Prawn)	
Beef Yukhoe (Original)	\$35
Beef Yukhoe (Set of 4)	\$45
(Original/Cream Wasabi/Rose/Gochujang)	

PANCAKE

Kimchi Jeon (Kimchi Pancake)	\$22
Gul Jeon (Oyster Pancake)	\$28
Hae-Mul PaJeon (Seafood Pancake)	\$28
Gamjajeon (Potato Rosti Pancake)	\$22
Gamjajeon (Sliced Potato Pancake)	\$22

SPICY STIR FRIED

Nakki Bokkeum	\$35
(Spicy Stir Fried Octopus Leg)	
Osambulgogi (Spicy Stir Fried Squid & Sliced Pork Belly)	\$35
Dakbal Bokkeum	\$35
Gopchung Bokkeum(Spicy Stir Fried Pig Large Intestine)	\$35
Jeyuk Bokkeum(Spicy Stir Fried Pork)	\$32
Dak Calhi	\$72

Dak Galbi ------(Spicy Stir Fried Chicken with Cheese)

RICE/NOODLE

Jumeokbap(Seaweed rice ball) ·	\$12
Bokkumbap (Kimchi Egg Fried Rice)	\$15
Bibimbap	\$16
Mul Naengmyeon(Cold Buckwheat Noodles)Clear Kimchi or Beef Soup	\$16
Bibim Naengmyeon (Spicy Cold Buckwheat Noodles)	\$18
Japchae (Glass Noodle)	\$16
Jjam-Ppong (Spicy Seafood Noodle Soup)	\$18
Bibim Guksu (Spicy Cold Somen Noodle)	\$16
JJajang Myeon	\$16
Ramyeon	\$8
Gye-Ran Mali (Egg Roll)	\$15
Korean Steam Egg	\$6

OTHERS

Jokbal+Bossam (Pork Belly + Pork Leg)	\$40
Bossam (Steam Pork Belly + Kimchi)	\$35
Jokbal (Pork Leg)	\$35
Bul Jokbal (Spicy Pork Leg)	\$40

KOREAN DRINKS

Jinro Is Back (Blue Bottle)	\$20
Jinro Chamisul (Original)	\$18
Jinro Flavoured Soju	\$17
(Green Grape/Grapefruit/	
Plum/Strawberry/Peach)	
Chungha Sparkling Soju	\$20
Chungha Sake Clear Soju	\$20
Chuga Flavoured Soju	\$17
(Apple/Watermelon/Lychee/Honeydew)	
Chum Churum (Original)	\$18
Makgeolli (Original Rice)	\$22
BokBunja	\$32
Terra	\$13
Cass	\$13
Tiger	\$13
Somaek Set	\$38
(1 Jinro Chamisul + 2 Terra)	

(1 Jinro Chamisul + 2 Terra)



BRANDY/WHISKEY

Martell VSOP	\$218
Martell Cordon Bleu	\$398
Glenfiddich 12 Year	\$198
Glenfiddich 15 Year	\$288
Glenfiddich 18 Year	\$358
Monkey Shoulder	\$198
Grey Goose	\$188
Belvedere	\$198
Moet & Chandon Imperial	\$178
Moet & Chandon Rose Imperial	\$198



NON ALCOHOLIC

Coke/Coke Zero/Sprite	\$4
Ice Green Tea	\$4
Hot Green Tea	\$5
Hot Barley Tea ·	\$5
Bae (Crushed Pear Juice)	\$4
Bong Bong (Grape Juice)	\$4
Sac Sac (Orange Juice)	\$4
Milkis (Original)	\$4
Schweppes Soda Water	\$3

SPECIAL BUNDLE DRINKS

Honeycomb Makgeolli ---- \$38 (2 Pax)

Yuzu/Grapefruit Soju Slushie - - - - - - **\$35** (3-4 Pax)



www.daejim.sg

Daejim SG

daejim.sg **f**

(O)